THE PI

ROOMS &
KITCHEN GARDEN FOOD

Welcome to our Bar @ THE PIG @ Harlyn Bay. Whether You've joining us first thing for a
Garden BLoodg Mary plek-me-up or a late nighteap, we will smash, muddle, blend, shalke,
throw our way to making you Your perfect drink. All of our cocktails are designed with the
Kitchen qarden in mind. LLke our restaurant, our aim Ls to provide high quaLLtg products in
the most sustainable, Local § resourceful way possible. Please ask us about the
Local breweries g distilleries we Love to use.



Summary Apérﬁtﬁfg - 5oml

Aperol (Measure only) 11% £5.00
Belsazar Vermouth Dry, White, Rose § Red 17#.5-19% £5.50
Coampart 25%  £5.00
Koneva Cornish Aperitif - saltash 25% £6.00
Knightor Vermouth Dry, Rose § White - St Austell 15% £e.50
Plmm’s Not (Measure Only) 25% £e.00

Apérété{s - 25ml

* Aperitifs 1

Morveren Absinthe - Penzance el £7.50
* Madeira, Port § Sherry 1 Tarquin’s Cornish Pastis - Wadebridge 42% £5.50
°* Sin 2 )

Madeira, Port Sherry & Others - Z5wml

® Nown- Alcoholic favourites, Julces § Mixers 32 lce Clder, Burrow Hill, Sweet 11.5% £2.00
o Whicky 4-5 Maderin, Syr Finest Dry, Henriques § Henriques, Dry 19% £e.50

Maderia, 150r Bual, Henriques § Henrlgues, Sweet 1 £F.50
* Brandy & Y ‘ ques 5 q 9% 7

Port, Taylor's Quinta de Vargellas 200X 20.5% £8.50
*  Fruit Brandy § Grappa e Port, Taylor's 10yr 20%  £10.00
o Rum, Rhum § Cachaca b Sherry, Manzawnilla, La Gitana, Dry 15% £6.00

) Sherry, Oloroso, Gutiervez Colosia, Medium 18% £F.50

* Vodra, Mezeal 5 Tequila € Sherry, Pedvo Ximénez, Triona La Gltana, Sweet 15%  £2.00
* Eaux-di-Vie g White Port, Taylor's Chip Dry 20% £6.00
® Clgars 9

For news § other cool stuff, follow us on Twitter § nstagram @The_Pilg_Hotel



Sin - 25ml
Cltrus
Chase Elegant
Tanguera Y 10
Conker
Cotswold

Flavoured

Chase Grapefrult

Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple

Chase Seville orange

Trevethan, Honey Oak - Saltash

Atlantic Distillery, Blackeurrant § Mint - Newgquay

Floral and Herbaceous

Chopel Down Bacchus

caspyn Midsummer - Penzance
Atlantic Distillery, Gorsedh - Newgquay
The Botanist

Traditional - Classic Juniper led gin
Chase QB - our house gin
Hayman's Old Tom

Trevethan - Saltash

Tarquin's Bry - wadebridge
Tarquin’ s Seadog - Wadebridge
Plymouth

Sloe gin
Chase sloe § Mulberry Aged
The Wreeking Const Sloe § Honey - Tintagel

4%  £F.00
47% £e.00
40% £5.50
4eh  £e.00
40% £e.00
40%  £6.00
40% £e.00
43% £5.50
42% £6.00
41.2% £6.50
40% £5.00
40% £5.50
47% £6.50
40% £5.00
40% £6.00
432% £5.00
42% £5.00
57k £F.00
41.2% £5.50
291% £6.00
24.5% £6.00

Nown-Alcoholic Favourites

Seedlip § Tonic - £6.50
Solving the dilemma of ‘What to drinkk when You've not drinking’ Seedlip is the world’s
first distilled non Aleoholic Spirit. Created by Ben Branson.
Seedlip Grove 42 - Mediterranean Orange, Lemongrass § Ginger
Seedlip Gavden 102 - Hay, Pea, Spearmint, Rosemary § Thyme

Real Kombucha - £5.50
Real Kombucha - The finest fermentation of exquisite hano-picked teas.
Dry Dragon - brewed from a Dragonwell green tea with notes of grapefruit, and Lemon
Royal Flush - brewed from a First Flush Darjeeling with notes of vhubarb, white peach andl
almonol

Cornish Country Cordials § Soda - £4.00
Apple § Elderflower, Pink Grapefruit, Lime, Mixed Swmmer Berry

Juices § Mixers - £3.50
Colee, Diet Coke, Fever Tree Mixer: Lemonnde, Bitter Lemon, Mediterranean Tonlc,
Refreshingly Light Tonie Water, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda Water,
Apple Julce, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Tomato Julce,

Pedrino Spritz - £5.50 (5.5% abv)
Sherry § Tonic - PX Sherry blended with tonie water, great with Chase Seville Orange Gin




o wngeLtoww
SPV’WL@W nie 15Yr

Highland
Ben Nevis 10Yrs

oban 14Yyr
Tulltbardine 225

lslay
Laphroaly Quarter Cask

Port Askalg 1oyrs
Lagavulin gyr
Bruichladdich Laddie 22yr

slands
Avrvan SJ/\ewg cask
Tallsker 1oy

Lowlawnds

Auchentoshan 12yr
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 2005

Speysloe
Glenrothes Select Reserve
Glenfiddich PA Cask

Miltonduff 1999

Sinoale Malt Scoteh - 25ml

4e%  £8.00
4eh  £e.00
43%  £F.00
43% £6.00
4&€%  £F.00
55.85% £7.00
48%  £9.00

4@% £15.00

55.8% £7.50
45.8% £6.50

40% £6.00
43%  £F.00
43% £10.00

42% £6.00
43% £F.00
50.7% £12.00

Blended Scoteh \/\/M’Lskg - 25ml

Compass Box Great King Street
Copper Bog)

Enalish Wl/\tslfe@ - 25ml

Cotswold Founders Chotee
Son Of A Gun - Unaged / New Make Spirit

(rish Wl/xislfeeg - 25ml
Redbreast Lustauw Edition - Pot Still
Roe § Co - Blend
Teeling Single Malt

Awmerican w!/ltsmg -25ml
Bullelt Bourbon - Kentucky
Bullelt RYye - Kentueky
Sonoma Cherrywood - california
westland Peated Malt - washington

Rest of the World - 25ml
Nikka Coffey Grain - japan
Suntory Yamazarl 12yr- Japan

43% £6.50
40% £6.00

@o.z% £6.00
47%  £F.00

46%  £10.00

45% £6.00
46% £F50
45% £6.00
45%  £F.00
47.8% £8.00
46%  £9.00
45% £F.00
45% £12.00



Brandy- 25ml
Armagnac, Barown de Stgognac V.S.O.P.
Armagnac, Clos Martin XO 15Yr
Armagwic, Darroze Domaine de Bertrue 1988
Cognie, THE PIG Delavwain X.O.
Cognac, Maxime Trijol V.S.0.P.
Cognac, Maxime Trijol V.S.0.P. qrande Champagne
Cognac, Tesseron Lot N°90
Cognac, Comus, le Be Re, TTS 11YO

Groppa & Plsco - 25ml
Groppa, Narvdink Grappa Mandorla
PLsco, Barsol Primero

Frult Brao vwlg - 25ml
Moorland DLstLLLerg Apple Emwdg - St Mabgm
Somerset Clder Emvwig 10Yyr
Somerset Clder Brandy 20r

40%
40%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
49%

5070
41.3%

40%
42%
42%

£6.00
£6.00
£11.00
£14.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.50
£11.00

£5.00
£4.50

£6.00
£7.00
£12.00

Rum — 25ml

Key: P = pot still ; C = continuous column ; B = pot § continuous column blend / M =

modern rum (S) = presented tn a sweetened style.

cope Cornwall Sold Rum, Barbados/Cornwall
cope Cornwall White Rum, Trintdad/Cornwall
Diplomatico No.2, Venezuela

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela
Doorly’s XO, ®arbadoes

Doorly’s 12y, ®arbadoes

English Harbour Sherry Cask, Antigua
Foursquare 2007 Cask Strength, Barbaodos
Hawpden Estate, Jamiaca

Morvenwna White Rum, Bude

veritas, Bavbados

Rhum Aaricole - 25ml

HSE Rhum Blane Martinigue
.M XO, Martinique

Flavoured Rum - 25ml

Koko Kawnw, Jamaten
Lost Gardens of Helligan, Saltash
Morvenna Spiced, Bude

cachaca - 25ml

Yaguara Branca
Yagaura Ouro

WX VWE YNNI YO W

40%
40%
47
47
40%
40%
4%
59%
4%
40%
47%

40%

+5%

£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£8.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.50

£5.00
£7.50

B (S) 37.5% £4.50

M (S)
M(S)

40% £6.50
40% £6.00
40.5% £5.00
42% £5.50



vodkn - 25wl
Black Cow, Dorset - Milk
Chase, Hereford- Potato — our house vodka
Chase Marmalade, Hereford- Potato
Chase Rhubarb, Hereford- Potato
Chase, Smoked, Hereford- Potato
Cornish Organic Vodka, Newguay - Whent
Wolf of the Woods Hop Vodka, Newquay - Wheat

Mezcal g Tequila - 25ml
Mezeal, (Legal-Mezeal Reposado
Mezeal, Casamigos Joven
Tequila, Casamigos Blanco
Tequila, Casamigos Repsoado
Tequila, Casamigos Anejo
Tequila, Tapatio Blanco
Tequila, Ocho Angjo

eaux-de-vie - 25ml
Moorland DLstLLLerg Apple Schnapps - St Mabgw

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

=22%

20%

£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£9.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£10.00
£5.00
£6.00

£4.00

Clgars
Cohlba Robustos

Length — 4 7/€7, Ring Gauge - 50, Shape ~ Robusto

Cohiba sSiglo 2
Length - 51/€", Ring Gauge — 42, Shape - Petit Corona

Hoyo de Montervey Epicure No.2
Length — 4 #/€7, Ring qauge - 50, Shape - Robusto

Mowtecristo No5
Length - 47, Ring qauge - 40, Shape - Perla

Partagas Serie D No4
Length - 4 3/47, Ring qauge - 50, Shape - Robusto

Partagas Serle P No.2
Length - 6 1/27, Ring Gauge - 52, Shape - Torpedo

Sawn Cristobal EL Principe

Length - 4 3/47, Ring Gauge - 42, Shape - Deml Corona

Romeo § Julieta Short Churcehill
Length - 4 7#/€7, Ring Gauge - 50, Shope - Robusto

Trintdad Reyjes
Length — 4 3/€7, Ring Gauge - 40, Shape - Reyes

La lnvicta 52 - Nicaragua

Length - 2 /27, Ring Gauge - 58, Shape — Petit Corona
Minl's

Cohiba Club

£29

£22

£28

£14

£20

£28

£1le

£20

£14

£15

Each/Paclke
£2.00/£20



